
Prestige Japan Inc.    |    5610 Bldg. 2F, 5-6-10 Minamiaoyama, Minato-ku, Tokyo, 107-0062  Japan    |    +81 (0)3 5464 3208    |    info@timeandstyle.com    |    www.timeandstyle.com  

A table in the silent forest

The elements of this table are assembled with 
the simplest possible configuration; a tabletop, 
two legs, and a stretcher beam that serves to 
connect the legs.

 From Japanese crafts, such as swords, lacquers, 
and to the form of its shrines and temples, this 
“static dynamism” is a uniquely Japanese aes-
thetic sense and the essence of making things to 
which its people aspire. We aimed for creating a 
table with such a quiet presence.



5.300
5.700

5.000
5.400

4.400
4.800

4.100
4.500

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-497   low table
W2200×D900×H350

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-496   low table
W2000×D900×H350

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-495   low table
W1800×D800×H350

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-494   low table
W1600×D800×H350

W (width) 
D (depth) 
H (height)

Dimensions Unit: mm 

Prices in Euro 
VAT not included

Oak
Soap

Oak
Beeswax

Oak
Tannin black

Oak
Snow white

Oak
Charcoal grey

Oak
Natural white

Oak
Medium grey

A table in the silent forest


