

A table in the silent forest

The elements of this table are assembled with the simplest possible configuration; a tabletop, two legs, and a stretcher beam that serves to connect the legs.

From Japanese crafts, such as swords, lacquers, and to the form of its shrines and temples, this "static dynamism" is a uniquely Japanese aesthetic sense and the essence of making things to which its people aspire. We aimed for creating a table with such a quiet presence.

A table in the silent forest

TIME & STYLE

				W (width) D (depth) H (height)
T-494 low table	T-495 low table	T-496 low table	T-497 low table	Dimensions Unit: mm
W1600×D800×H350	W1800×D800×H350	W2000×D900×H350	W2200×D900×H350	
Oak 4.100	Oak 4.400	Oak 5.000	Oak 5.300	Prices in Euro
Oak_Tannin black 4.500	Oak_Tannin black 4.800	Oak _ Tannin black 5.400	Oak _ Tannin black 5.700	VAT not included



Natural white

Snow white

Oak Charcoal grey

Soap

Beeswax

Tannin black